
Urgent Care Report 
San Marcos May 2016 

        Safety & Security  
 

C:\Users\yberg\Documents\Safety and Security Meeting\Urgent Care Reports 2016\May 2016 Urgent Care Report for Safety & Security.doc 

 
Date 

 
Response 

Time 
Patient 

Staff/Student 
Diagnoses/ 

Medical Injury 
Location Outcome 

05/04/16 Walk-in Student Nausea, dizzy Health 
Services 

Home 

05/04/16 Walk-in Student Nose bleed from 
fall 

O Bldg. Home 

05/18/16 Walk-in Student Chest pain Health 
Services 

Home 

05/19/16 Walk-in Student Mental health crisis Campus Home 
 

 



HEALTH SERVICES 
May 2016 

 
 

 

TO:  Brian Stockert, Interim Assistant Superintendent, Vice President, Student 

Services  
  

FROM: Judy Harris RN, MSN, FNP-BC, Interim Director, Health Services 

 

SUBJECT: Urgent Care Summary Report May 2016 

 

 
Health Services responded to the following number of urgent care responses, and basic first aid 
for May 2016 

 

 

                                          San Marcos Campus                            Escondido Center 

 
 

Student Employee Other  Student Employee Other TOTAL 

Emergency Response 

on Campus/ ER Cart by 

RN 

 
0 
 

 
0 

 
0 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 

0 

Urgent Care Walk-ins at 

Health Services Center  

 
4 

 
0 

 
0 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 

4 

 

Total RN Contacts 

 

4 

 

0 

 

0 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 

4 

         

Basic First Aid by 

Medical Reception 

 
145 

 
0 

 
0 

 
 

 
54 

 
0 

 
0 

 

199 

         

Psychological Health 

Crisis  

 
1 

 
0 

 
0 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 

1 

 

Mental Health 

 
1 

 
0 

 
0 

 
 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 

1 

Medical Injury Reports 2 0 0  0 0 0 2 

         

Urgent Care/Hospital 1 0 0  0 0 0 1 

MD Referrals 1 0 0  0 0 0 1 

911 Calls 1 0 0  0 0 0 1 

Workers’ Comp. to HR 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 

 

Total Referrals 

 

3 

 

0 

 

0 

  

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

3 

 

 


	May 2016 Urgent Care Report for Safety & Security
	Walk-in
	Student

	05/04/16
	Walk-in
	Student

	05/18/16
	Walk-in
	Student

	05/19/16

	May 2016 Urgent Care Summary

