Urgent Care Report San Marcos May 2016 Safety & Security

Date	Response	Patient	Diagnoses/	Location	Outcome
	Time	Staff/Student	Medical Injury		
05/04/16	Walk-in	Student	Nausea, dizzy	Health	Home
				Services	
05/04/16	Walk-in	Student	Nose bleed from	O Bldg.	Home
			fall		
05/18/16	Walk-in	Student	Chest pain	Health	Home
				Services	
05/19/16	Walk-in	Student	Mental health crisis	Campus	Home



HEALTH SERVICES May 2016

TO: Brian Stockert, Interim Assistant Superintendent, Vice President, Student

Services

FROM: Judy Harris RN, MSN, FNP-BC, Interim Director, Health Services

SUBJECT: Urgent Care Summary Report May 2016

Health Services responded to the following number of urgent care responses, and basic first aid for May 2016

San Marcos Campus Escondido Center

	Student	Employee	Other	Student	Employee	Other	TOTAL
Emergency Response on Campus/ ER Cart by RN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Urgent Care Walk-ins at Health Services Center	4	0	0	0	0	0	4
Total RN Contacts	4	0	0	0	0	0	4
Basic First Aid by Medical Reception	145	0	0	54	0	0	199
Psychological Health Crisis	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
Mental Health	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
Medical Injury Reports	2	0	0	0	0	0	2
Urgent Care/Hospital	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
MD Referrals	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
911 Calls	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
Workers' Comp. to HR	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Referrals	3	0	0	0	0	0	3